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Punktacja klubowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 14 lat
1. UNIA Oswiecim 01006 386
2. JORDAN Kraków 00106 384
3. GILUS Gilowice 02211 209
4. KMITA Zabierzów 00906 133
5. IKAR Mielec 00508 126
6. MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 00207 113
7. VICTORIA Kozy 03411 60
8. ZRYW Opole 00107 48
9. VEGA Dobrodzień 00407 45

10. FALA Niepołomice 02806 35
11. CKiS Skawina 00606 34
12. WODNIK Radom 03014 30
13. MOS Katowice 01111 27
14. AQUARIUS Myślenice 00506 23
15. KS Limanowa-swim 03206 21
16. START Katowice 9

PŁYWAK Bochnia 01906 9

Wszystkie, 15 lat
1. UNIA Oswiecim 01006 712
2. JORDAN Kraków 00106 323
3. MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 00207 97
4. PŁYWAK Bochnia 01906 91
5. KS Limanowa-swim 03206 83
6. JASIEŃ Sucha Beskidzka 02706 76
7. GILUS Gilowice 02211 63
8. IKAR Mielec 00508 45
9. AQUARIUS Myślenice 00506 29

10. UKP Ruda Śląska 01411 26
11. KORONA Kraków 00306 24

Wszystkie, 16 lat i starsi
1. UNIA Oswiecim 01006 625
2. JORDAN Kraków 00106 239
3. AZS AWF Katowice 00611 122
4. KMITA Zabierzów 00906 112
5. MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 00207 100
6. IKAR Mielec 00508 90
7. SHARK Rudna 02201 75
8. JASIEŃ Sucha Beskidzka 02706 71
9. KORONA Kraków 00306 65

10. BOSiR SP Brzesko 03106 59
11. GILUS Gilowice 02211 57
12. UKP Ruda Śląska 01411 42
13. FOKA Sandomierz 00112 33
14. FALA Niepołomice 02806 30
15. FALA Ropczyce 00708 28
16. KORONA SWIM Kielce 00912 26
17. ORLIK Przeworsk 01008 24
18. WODNIK Krosno 00608 23
19. START Tarnów 03006 21
20. BOBRY Dębica 00308 16
21. HURAGAN Międzyrzec Podlaski 02403 15
22. CKiS Skawina 00606 14
23. AZS AGH Kraków 01606 13
24. STP Nowy Sacz 01406 11
25. KAROL Wadowic 01206 10

MOS Katowice 01111 10
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27. START Katowice 9
28. AVIA Świdnik 00303 7


